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16-MAY-2024
THEODORUS  HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE

05-JUN-2024

PAGE
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE
TRAVELLER NAME
BOOKING CODE
DATE OF TRAVEL

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Invoice
LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY
BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4
PHONE 604 2352232
GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQ0001

DESCRIPTION NET GST HST AMOUNT

THEODORUS  HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 559.39 25.23 584.62
AIR CANADA
CALGARY - NEWARK
AC0584, YYC - EWR, 05-JUN-2024

THEODORUS  HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 1,317.17 0.91 1,318.08
AIR CANADA
NEW YORK CITY - TORONTO INTL - CALGARY
AC8987, LGA - YYZ, 16-JUN-2024
AC0145, YYZ - YYC, 16-JUN-2024

SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 1,911.56 26.98 0.91 1,939.45

-1,939.45

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER. 
   FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
   FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



Distance (in
Miles):

Distance (in
Miles):

05 JUN 2024  16 JUN 2024 TRIP TO NEWARK, NJ
PREPARED FOR
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS

RESERVATION CODE   

Corporate Traveller
Phone: 604-235-2232
24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE  4BIFID (AC)
 

DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 05 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 0584
Duration:
4hr(s) 38min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

YYC
CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA

EWR
NEWARK, NJ

Aircraft:
AIRBUS INDUSTRIE
A320 JET

2016

Meals:
Food for Purchase
Est. emission:
252.25 kg CO2

Departing At:

7:15am
Terminal:
Not Available

Arriving At:

1:53pm
Terminal:
TERMINAL A

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 12C  

 
DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 8987
Operated by:
/AIR CANADA EXPRESS - JAZZ

Duration:
1hr(s) 39min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

LGA
NEW YORK LGA, NY

YYZ
TORONTO ON, CANADA

Aircraft:
EMBRAER EMB 175 JET

356

Est. emission:
74.05 kg CO2

Departing At:

11:30am
Terminal:
TERMINAL B

Arriving At:

1:09pm
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 17D  



Distance (in
Miles):

Corporate Traveller
Phone: 604-235-2232
24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 0145
Duration:
4hr(s) 2min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

YYZ
TORONTO ON,
CANADA

YYC
CALGARY INTL AB,
CANADA

Aircraft:
BOEING 787-9 JET

1675

Meals:
Food for Purchase
Est. emission:
160.44 kg CO2

Departing At:

3:25pm
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Arriving At:

5:27pm
Terminal:
Not Available

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 18H

OTHER: SUNDAY 30 JUN
OTHER
Status:
Confirmed

Information:
**THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
TRAVELLER**
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08-JUN-2024
THEODORUS  HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
I
16-JUN-2024

PAGE
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE
TRAVELLER NAME
BOOKING CODE
DATE OF TRAVEL

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Invoice
LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY
BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4
PHONE 604 2352232
GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQ0001

DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT

THEODORUS  HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 297.03 297.03
AIR CANADA
NEWARK - TORONTO INTL - VANCOUVER
AC8875, EWR - YYZ, 16-JUN-2024
AC0115, YYZ - YVR, 16-JUN-2024

SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 332.03 1.75 333.78

-333.78

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER. 
   FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
   FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



Distance (in
Miles):

Distance (in
Miles):

16 JUN 2024  16 JUN 2024 TRIP TO VANCOUVER BC, CANADA
PREPARED FOR
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS

RESERVATION CODE   

Corporate Traveller
Phone: 604-235-2232
24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE  4BIFID (AC)
 

DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 8875
Operated by:
/AIR CANADA EXPRESS - JAZZ

Duration:
1hr(s) 41min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

EWR
NEWARK, NJ

YYZ
TORONTO ON, CANADA

Aircraft:
CANADAIR REGIONAL
JET

341

Est. emission:
82.09 kg CO2

Departing At:

9:00am
Terminal:
TERMINAL A

Arriving At:

10:41am
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 12D  

 
DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 8875
Operated by:
/AIR CANADA EXPRESS - JAZZ

Duration:
1hr(s) 41min(s)

Cabin:
Business

Status:
Waitlisted

EWR
NEWARK, NJ

YYZ
TORONTO ON, CANADA

Aircraft:
CANADAIR REGIONAL
JET

341

Meals:
Breakfast
Est. emission:
123.14 kg CO2

Departing At:

9:00am
Terminal:
TERMINAL A

Arriving At:

10:41am
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS Check-In Required  



Distance (in
Miles):

Distance (in
Miles):

Corporate Traveller
Phone: 604-235-2232
24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 0115
Duration:
5hr(s) 6min(s)

Cabin:
Business

Status:
Waitlisted

YYZ
TORONTO ON, CANADA

YVR
VANCOUVER BC, CANADA

Aircraft:
AIRBUS INDUSTRIE
A321 JET

2085

Meals:
Meals
Est. emission:
365.95 kg CO2

Departing At:

1:00pm
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Arriving At:

3:06pm
Terminal:
MAIN TERMINAL

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS Check-In Required

DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 16 JUN Please verify flight times prior to
departure

AIR CANADA 
AC 0115
Duration:
5hr(s) 6min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

YYZ
TORONTO ON, CANADA

YVR
VANCOUVER BC, CANADA

Aircraft:
AIRBUS INDUSTRIE
A321 JET

2085

Meals:
Food for Purchase
Est. emission:
243.97 kg CO2

Departing At:

1:00pm
Terminal:
TERMINAL 1

Arriving At:

3:06pm
Terminal:
MAIN TERMINAL

Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 23C

OTHER: SUNDAY 30 JUN
OTHER
Status:
Confirmed

Information:
**THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
TRAVELLER**



511 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10017
Telephone: (212) 755-4400  Fax: (212) 751-4091  www.marriott.com

Rick Christiaanse
06-05-24
06-16-24

06-16-24

2505

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

INVOICE

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

Folio No:

CRS Number:

Page No:
PAID SEARCH NACompany:

Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Stayton Room - Wine
Destination F&B Credit
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%

06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-05-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-06-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-08-24
06-08-24

551.65
32.41
48.96
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

55.21
-35.00
305.15
17.93
27.08
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

254.15
14.93
22.56
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

254.15
14.93

Room# 2505 : CHECK# 14693 

Rewards No:
1 of 4  

excluded

excluded

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight



511 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10017
Telephone: (212) 755-4400  Fax: (212) 751-4091  www.marriott.com

Rick Christiaanse
06-05-24
06-16-24

06-16-24

2505

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

INVOICE

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

Folio No:

CRS Number:

Page No:
PAID SEARCH NACompany:

State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee

06-08-24
06-08-24
06-08-24
06-08-24
06-08-24
06-08-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24

22.56
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

220.15
12.93
19.54
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

258.00
15.16
22.90
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

258.00
15.16
22.90
1.50
2.00

35.00

 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-10-24
 06-11-24
 06-11-24
 06-11-24
 06-11-24
 06-11-24
 06-11-24

Rewards No:
2 of 4  

excluded

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight



511 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10017
Telephone: (212) 755-4400  Fax: (212) 751-4091  www.marriott.com

Rick Christiaanse
06-05-24
06-16-24

06-16-24

2505

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

INVOICE

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

Folio No:

CRS Number:

Page No:
PAID SEARCH NACompany:

Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%
State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%
Room Charge
City Tax - 5.875%

06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24

3.11
2.06

558.00
32.78
49.52
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

279.65
16.43
24.82
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

237.15
13.93
21.05
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

617.00
36.25

 06-11-24
 06-11-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-12-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-13-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-14-24
 06-15-24
 06-15-24

Rewards No:
3 of 4  

excluded

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight



511 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10017
Telephone: (212) 755-4400  Fax: (212) 751-4091  www.marriott.com

Rick Christiaanse
06-05-24
06-16-24

06-16-24

2505

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Total 4,905.27 4,905.27

Balance 0.00

INVOICE

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

Folio No:

CRS Number:

Page No:
PAID SEARCH NACompany:

State Tax - 8.875%
NYS Hotel Tax
NYC Local Tax
Destination Fee
Destination State Tax - 8.875%
Destination City Tax - 5.875%

Stayton Room - Stayton Food
Destination F&B Credit
Guest Laundry
Guest Laundry
Adj. - Guest Laundry
Adj. - Guest Laundry

06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-09-24
06-10-24
06-11-24
06-11-24
06-16-24
06-16-24

54.76
1.50
2.00

35.00
3.11
2.06

62.15
-35.00
60.00
31.00

-31.00
-35.00

4,853.12

52.15

 06-15-24
 06-15-24
 06-15-24
 06-15-24
 06-15-24
 06-15-24

Room# 2505 : CHECK# 14837 
destinatgion fee credit

XX/XX

XX/XX

Rewards No:
4 of 4  

excluded 

Type text here

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight

LillyKavanagh
Highlight



From: Onyx Limo & Car Service
To:
Subject: Receipt from Onyx Limo & Car Service
Date: June 6, 2024 8:41:20 PM

Now when you shop at sellers who use Square, your
receipts will be delivered automatically.

Not your receipt?

Onyx Limo & Car Service

Let Onyx Limo & Car Service know
how your experience was

$194.03
Custom Amount $194.03

Total $194.03

mailto:CAESKBIAGhpyX29pMmRhbnMyaTVqZXF0c2VpamZkY25jdCIIZGlhbG9ndWUiIBe4gnCbAsUwVerzxk1GPTxciZra8TbtFo5yafuWOXqX@reply2.squareup.com
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fprofile.squareup.com%2Fmanage%2Fnot-your-receipt%2Fr406ZGRHNDBJ14S/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/Jt_WH6knq6BcJsXyDohl3BU5R7Gg9YpUMKiUu1kT6Ak=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Faccount.squareup.com%2Fresponse%2Fr406ZGRHNDBJ14S%2F1%3Fmerchant_token=MLKD2H5W0DYFJ/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/5ZHxF7M6Og0foALn_c9ULbl3U-yWdJiru_d02omEphk=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Faccount.squareup.com%2Fresponse%2Fr406ZGRHNDBJ14S%2F-1%3Fmerchant_token=MLKD2H5W0DYFJ/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/OcCFC40P8lVo1ekoJlJQhenaadoRwOHu1R_UVBHTi2s=356


Onyx Limo & Car Service
31 W. 34th St, 8th floor #8124

New York, NY 10001-2001
(929) 999-5454

Jun 6 2024 at 10:39 PM

#tcJv

Auth code: 241102

Run your own business?
Start using Square and process $1,000 in

sales for free.

Get Started with Square

Square Just Got More Rewarding
Your favorite businesses may send you news and rewards via Square.

Learn more and update preferences.

Receipt Settings
Not your receipt? 
 Manage preferences 


Report message to Square

© 2024 Square Privacy Policy
1955 Broadway, Suite 600

Oakland, CA 94612

http://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/tel:(929)%2520999-5454/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/7Q2dQoto7_jC5NdSz3XaHaI1Wglc9uMD6DwlGnwonjs=356
http://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/http:%2F%2Fonyxlimoservice.com/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/YtnHoTkLreWFmB9jNL4Z2Di_I_R8Bng4HhduH3XyUIk=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fsquareup.com%2Ft%2Ff_referrals%2Fd_receipt%3Froute=signup%253Fsignup_token%253DONYXLIMOC1/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/BGaXCVsO5qIDGscQZLO2FfgEa7eFe3vne_88ZZbjYU8=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fsquareup.com%2Ft%2Ff_referrals%2Fd_receipt%3Froute=signup%253Fsignup_token%253DONYXLIMOC1/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/BGaXCVsO5qIDGscQZLO2FfgEa7eFe3vne_88ZZbjYU8=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fsquaremktg.com%2Fsubscriptions%2Fy124ahmyjEei%2Flearn_more%3Fsource=receipt%26value=tcJvY7bLHAaLZnSYzTEX8Xb8tMGZY/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/g7ciiAR3k7GS2_DkqWyBMXaY8Lg31zxpfszq7HZAT6s=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fsquareup.com/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/kzz3lSuEo077Syz_OVPPCU1vd07Wxiw3MrnwrKsy-nI=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fprofile.squareup.com%2Fmanage%2Fnot-your-receipt%2Fr406ZGRHNDBJ14S/2/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/mH7IqOUjgiegR3riSoAOCXbpB3r8q-gXg5AMOOjTReM=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fprofile.squareup.com/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/4ouyGTbvIeDmcm5ZG6drthpMDpy1NqxgiIaUXm5MwSk=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fprofile.squareup.com%2Freport-message%3FmessageId=r406ZGRHNDBJ14S%26reportId=TGF1cmEuTWNEb25vdWdoQGludmVzdGFsYmVydGEuY2E=/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/ubNZiTmappOJLu7IhkRSJx0NH9AYkBW61WWymQPhEfo=356
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Fsquareup.com%2Fus%2Fen%2Flegal%2Fprivacy-no-account/1/0101018ff0925805-177234bb-2a6e-4632-821f-6fdb1948a97f-000000/ArHeBBGWKzMBepD3tioqo4UrHeh6DaiWCEOgqm2q0To=356


From: Onyx Limo & Car Service
To:
Subject: Receipt from Onyx Limo & Car Service
Date: June 16, 2024 1:01:49  PM

Onyx Limo & Car Service

Let Onyx Limo & Car Service know
how your experience was

$194.02
Custom Amount $194.02

Total $194.02

Onyx Limo & Car Service
31 W. 34th St, 8th floor #8124

mailto:CAESKBIAGhpyX29qbHVpcmJ5aWk0dmdtanNoZmd0Z3NjciIIZGlhbG9ndWUiIPZyMBa9UCkA1IURkWIH8+Xvzchzj9EmVxZ+FqUnUNc+@reply2.squareup.com
https://a.squareupmessaging.com/CL0/https:%2F%2Faccount.squareup.com%2Fresponse%2FrWDD8B9S129M3HQ%2F1%3Fmerchant_token=MLKD2H5W0DYFJ/1/01010190226d37d8-da946278-6569-48fc-a382-da105cf6112a-000000/6fWLiqiI4_YVUArphnAhtTxyyjd2wZMgrxQ1Ip0JOkM=357
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From: Rick Christiaanse
To:
Subject: FW: Receipt from Analog Jamieson
Date: April 30, 2024 9:34:34 AM
Attachments: image001.png

image002.png
image003.png

 
 
Rick Christiaanse
Chief Executive Officer

  
InvestAlberta.ca
 

 

The contents of this message may contain confidential and/or privileged subject matter. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified
that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you do not wish us to communicate with you by e-
mail, please notify us at your earliest convenience.

 

 
 

From: Analog Jamieson <messenger@messaging.squareup.com>

Date: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 at 08:42

To: Rick Christiaanse 

Subject: Receipt from Analog Jamieson

Receipt for $15.57 at Analog Jamieson on 2024-04-30- 8:36.

Image removed by sender. Logo

Analog Jamieson



$15.57
 
 

Latte × 2 $12.90
($5.95 ea.)
16 oz
Godfather Original $0.00
1 % Milk $0.00
SF Vanilla $1.00

 
 

Purchase Subtotal $12.90
GST (5%) $0.64
Tip $2.03

Total $15.57

 
Image removed by sender.

Analog Jamieson
Suite 215, 308 - 4th avenue SW



Visionary Catering (1849908 Alberta
Inc)

2611 3 Ave SE
Calgary, T2A 7W7

T: (403) 264-7447

VAT REG No: 731165528

Customer Code: IAC

Date: 05/01/2024

Invoice No: 108726

Purchase Order: Catering

INVOICE

Invoice To:

Invest Alberta Corporation

Delivery Address: Order Details:

Order Date: 05/01/2024

Order Number: 14700

Order Contact:

Item Description Qty Unit Price* Net* Tax % Tax* Gross*

Breakfast Menu (À La Carte) - Assorted Pastry
Platter

8 2.95 23.60 0.00 23.60

Breakfast Menu (À La Carte) - Gluten Free Pastry
(GF)

2 3.95 7.90 0.00 7.90

Breakfast Menu (À La Carte) - Rosso Coffee
Carafe (Serves 10)

1 24.00 24.00 0.00 24.00

Breakfast Menu (À La Carte) - Specialty Tea
Carafe (Serves 10)

1 15.00 15.00 0.00 15.00

Rentals & Equipment - Small Plate 10 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rentals & Equipment - Cutlery Basket 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gas Surcharge 1 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00

Delivery Charge 1 39.00 39.00 0.00 39.00

*All money values are in C$ 119.50 0.00 119.50

Page 1 of 2
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